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000051907 Remodel 12,000 12/20/2024

26554 M H 25 12/27/2007

HX Base Yr

1401 SE LANVALE ST, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 31 VINYL SID 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 01 MINIMUM 100
Interior Wall 02 WALL BD/WD 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 100
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 1 100
Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100
Stories 1. 1. 100

Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 02 02 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 03 03

0600 01 1,285 76.1400 57.10 73,374 1955 1955 0 0 0 40.00 60.00

1 SFR RENTAL  0% - 0 Heated Area: 900

BAS 900 100 900 30,834

FEP 300 80 240 8,222

FOP 100 30 30 1,028

UCP 575 20 115 3,940

1,875 1,285 44,024

UCP= N23 W25 S23 E25$ FEP= W25 S12 E25 BAS=  W25 S36 E3 FOP=
S5 E20 N5 W20$ E22 N36$ N12$.
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1 0296 SHED METAL 0 0 8 12 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 1993 1993 3 100 300

2 0296 SHED METAL 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 1993 1993 3 100 100

400

1 0100 C SFR 0 RSF/MH105.00 190.00 0.46 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 16,000.00 16,000.00 7,312


